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Bauxite/ Aluminium Ore - AL203 > 407

Copper

Iron ore - Fe> 407

Ilmenite

Nickel

Niobium

Phosphate Rock

Quartz - Silica Content > 957
Rare Earth Elements

Rutile

Serpentinite - Gemstone variety
Thorium

Tin

Tungsten

Zinc

il dololl dixall

TRANSPORT GENERAL AUTHORITY

'

=z

dlgsiall algall Jilge dails :Luiili
(ju20dl gl gua=ill Jlacl slgo) o

n Mineral Name- EN Mineral Name- AR | License Category
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i/A
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/A
/A
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Zirconium 091i1gaJj i/7A
17 Agate Guéie i/7A
18 Asbestos ugiuul i/A
19 Beryllium oalipu /A
20 Corundum ©£92i)g5 /A
21 Diamonds oulall i/A
22 Diaspore Jorwbo /A
23 Hafnium oguisagll i/a
24 Lead plogl i/a
25 Leucoxene (Hudgal i/a
26  Lithium oquiull i/7A
27 Manganese juio i/7A
28 Molybdenum ogisaulgall i/A
29 Platinum Group Metals oguisilll jplic dcgoao /A
30 Pyrite i i7A
31 Tantalum oaquliii /A
32 Uranium oquiljgy /A
33 Vanadium ogiolio i/a
34  Xenotime oLigisj i/a
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

Cadmium pg1ool5
chromium 0g10g}5
Garnet Minerals Group - Precious Stone daypall ool - cujjlall degano goleo
Gemstone & semi-precious stones aoypall awng douys jlool
Gold waall
Jasper Haub
Olivine - Peridot/ Gemstone variety 0435 120 egi/vagap-guadgl
Silver anall
Unlisted mineral or metal ore dnja0 pé loldhg goleo
Bauxite/ Aluminium Ore - AL203 < 40% ] Pasio Cuawbgy
Red clay Jool gubll
Bentonite Culigiiy
Kaolin odglall
Diatomite Culogilia
Dolomite Culoglga
Feldspar oo
Fluorite Culjglo

Garnet Minerals Group - Other Uses .
sPl

Ulolaaiwl - cujlall degoao goleo

/A
/A
i/A
i/A
i/A
i/a
/A
/A
i/A

B/u

B/u

B/uw

B/u

B/u

B/u

B/u

B/u

B/w
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Gypsum & Anhydrite

Iron ore - Fe<407

Limestone for industry
Magnesite

Marble for industry

Nepheline Syenite

Perlite

Potash

Pozzolan for cement
Pyrophyllite

Salt

Silica Sand - Si02 > 95%

Trona

Kyanite, Andalusite & Sillimanite
Mica

Olivine - Other Uses

Pyroxenite

Talc

Unlisted Industrial Minerals - basalt

culjaugilg guud

awudll Hodio auaall pbb
dclinl) spo 320
Culjiiso

dclinl) ply)

guligs

odajg

Culuogpy

alall

dudll Gle Blowll Jo)

ligygi

Cuiolw g Cuawglail g Cuilis
lyo

sl cilolaaiwl - guéigl

CuliwSgp
el
aclinl) culjb - dojoo pe duclip goleo

B/u
B/uw
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/uw
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
B/u
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72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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Aggregates:any rock suitable to be crushed crushed

Crushed Marble

Scoria

Clay

ornamental Stone - Granite
ornamental Stone - Gabro
ornamental Stone - gneiss
ornamental Stone -Basalt
ornamental Stone - schist and Phyllite
ornamental Stone -Marble
ornamental Stone - limestone
ornamental Stone - dolomite
ornamental stones -sandstone
Salt for Artisanal Miners

Sand and Gravel

Silica Sand(low percentage)
Sub-base Materials

aillo pao (i) : gl : goayll C/a
P i ill) -

o) s C/a

g4 C/a

otb C/a

il : aigill jlaol C/a

gpls : aigjll ool C/a

il &gl jlaol C/a

culjly saigjll jlaol C/a

Culyo g i : dgil jlasi C/a
o) - aigjll jlasi C/a

SH2 20 gl jlaof C/a
cylogla iyl jlasi C/a

Loy j2o sl jlaol C/a
ouspall aloll C/a

oallg Joyl C/a

dpuwill heaio) Bluull Jo)) C/a
Wloaj algo C/a
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